
Concert Interviewer Position 

Join our dynamic team and be a part of the vibrant music scene at Hayden Homes Amphitheater 

in Bend, OR! We are currently seeking responsible and outgoing individuals to work as Concert 

Interviewers during our exciting summer concert series. If you enjoy live music, engaging with 

people, and want to contribute to the overall concert experience, this is the perfect opportunity 

for you! 

 

Job Description: 

As a Concert Interviewer, you will have the unique opportunity to interact with concertgoers and 

gather valuable feedback about their experience at Hayden Homes Amphitheater. Your main 

responsibilities will include: 

• Working for 1-2 hours before each concert, collecting email addresses from attendees 

using a provided tablet. 

• Assisting in the distribution and collection of surveys to concertgoers after each event, 

capturing their thoughts and feedback on the overall concert experience. 

• Engaging with concert attendees in a friendly and approachable manner, ensuring a 

positive and enjoyable atmosphere. 

Requirements: 

• Excellent communication skills and a friendly, outgoing personality. 

• Availability for multiple concert dates over the summer season (25 concert dates in total). 

• Responsible and reliable, with the ability to arrive on time for each shift. 

• Comfortable using technology, specifically tablets, for data collection purposes. 

• Ability to work independently and as part of a team. 

Perks and Benefits: 

• Gain valuable experience in event management and market research. 

• $22 an hour 

• Join a fun and energetic team, surrounded by live music and enthusiastic concertgoers. 

• Flexible work schedule that accommodates your availability. 

Concert Dates: 

Chris Stapleton 16-Jun Friday 

Death Cab for Cutie 17-Jun Saturday 

Whiskey Myers 22-Jun Thursday 



Taj Mahal with Los Lobos 25-Jun Sunday 

Jason Isbell  1-Jul Saturday 

Slightly Stoopid 7-Jul Friday 

Lyle Lovett 14-Jul Friday 

Matt Rife 20-Jul Thursday 

Andrew Bird 25-Jul Tuesday 

Tears for Fears 26-Jul Wednesday 

The String Cheese Incident 27-Jul Thursday 

3 Doors Down 28-Jul Friday 

boygenius 30-Jul Sunday 

CAKE 4-Aug Friday 

Smashing Pumpkins 6-Aug Sunday 

Bon Iver 12-Aug Saturday 

Greensky Bluegrass 18-Aug Friday 

Pink Martini 23-Aug Wednesday 

Dierks Bentley 24-Aug Thursday 

Rebelution 26-Aug Saturday 

Sylvan Esso 27-Aug Sunday 

Dave Matthews Band 29-Aug Tuesday 

Goo Goo Dolls 4-Sep Monday 

The Lumineers 9-Sep Saturday 

Counting Crows 14-Sep Thursday 

 



Application Process: 

If you are excited about live music, interacting with people, and being part of a thriving concert 

venue, we would love to hear from you! To apply, please submit your resume to 

kailyn@rrcassociates.com. Please include your availability for the summer concert dates. 

 

Note: This position is for summer seasonal employment, specifically during the 25 concert dates 

at Hayden Homes Amphitheater in Bend, OR. 


